WLRN-FM

MIAMI/HOLLYWOOD/FORT LAUDERDALE

TOPICAL CURRENTS PROGRAMING LIST

#3% Public Pile *

October 1, — December 31, 2012

(Compiled from program promotional material)

Monday, October 1 -- Michael Grunwald & THE NEW NEW DEAL (pledge)

Tuesday, October 2 — “Members Only,” with Bonnie Berman & Joseph Cooper (pledge)

Wednesday, October 3 — Lefty Gomez: The American Odyssey (pledge)

Thursday, October 4 — Linda Gassenheimer’s Fancy Food report (pledge)

Monday, October 8 — Steven Johnson, author of FUTURE PERF ECT: The Case for Progress in
a Networked Age.



Summaries, cont.

Tuésday, October 9 -- NPR “TELL ME MORE” HOST MICHEL MARTIN; POET &
AUTHOR CARLOS ANDRES GOMEZ

Thursday, October 11 - LIGHT/THE HOLOCAUST & HUMANITY PROJECT; Linda
Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining

Monday, October 15 — TEACH YOUR CHILDREN WELL: Parenting for Authentic Success

Tuesday, October 16 -- THE BIG SQUEEZE: A Social & Political History of the Mammogram

Wednesday, October 17 — Language Intelligence: Lessons of Persuasion

Thursday, October 18 -- Who Runs the Presidential Debates?; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining

Monday, October 22 -- THE U.S. MIDDLE CLASS: THE BETRAYAL OF THE AMERICAN
DREAM

Tuesday, October 23 -- Maestro James Judd & His Miami Music Project

Wednesday, October 24 — UNLEARNING LIBERTY: Campus Censorship & The End of
Ametican Debate



Summaries, cont.

Thursday, October 25 -- Qur Miami” Community Initiative; Linda Gassenheimer & Iron Chef
Judge Clarice Kumai

Monday, October 29 -- The Global Scramble For the World’s Last Resources

Tuesday, October 30 -- Attorney Donna Baliman: How To Stand Up for Yourself in a Hostile
Workplace

Wednesday, October 31 -- THE FINE PRINT: How Big Companies Use “Plain English” To
Rob You Blind

Thursday, November 1 -- Florida Voter Ballot Options; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining

Monday, November 5 -- Pulitzer Prize-Winner Hedrick Smith: WHO STOLE THE
AMERICAN DREAM?

Tuesday, November 6 -- ELECTORAL DYSFUNCTION: A Survivor’s Guide For American
Voters

Wednesday, November 7 — PLUTOCRATS: The Rise of the Super Rich & the Fall of Everyone
Else

Thursday, November 8 -- ATTITUDE RECONSTRUCTION: Building a Better Life; Linda
Gassenheimer & Florida Cuisine



Summaries, cont.

Monday, November 12 — Former Death-Row Inmate Damien Echols

Tuesday, November 13 — South Florida’s “Brownfields™ Redevelopment

Wednesday, November 14 — Is Tt Time for Alimony Reform?

Thursday, November 15 -- “Homegrown in Florida” Anthology; Linda Gassenheimer’s
Thanksgiving Dinner Tips

Monday, November 19 -- Oxford University Professor Kevin Dutton & THE WISDOM OF
PSYCHOPATHS

Tuesday, November 20 -- Education Pionecer Salman Kahn & THE ONE WORLD
SCHOOLHOUSE

Monday, November 26 — “At Your Service” — Pet Care, with Dr. Ian Kupkee

Tuesday, November 27 -- Professor Brian Winston & Free Speech; Ariel Gonzalez & The End of
Life Book Club

Wednesday, November 28 — Watchdog Report publisher Dan Ricker

Thursday, November 29 -- Naturopathic Physician Michael Murray; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food
& Dining



Summaries, cont.

Monday, December 3 -- Johns Hopkins Surgeon Dr. Marty Makary: Unaccountable: What
Hospitals Won’t Tell You

Tuesday, December 4 -- Sociobiologist Rebecca Costa Addresses Global Gridlock in The
Watchman’s Rattle

Thursday, December 6 -- *Pledge* Linda Gassenheimer’s Holiday Kitchen Gadget Program

Monday, December 10 -- *Pledge* Members Only With Joseph Cooper & Bonnie Berman

Tuesday, December 11 -~ Cultural Competency For the Health Professional; Ariel Gonzalez and

Nowvelist Junot Diaz

Wednesday, December 12 -- *Pledge* Childrens’ Movement of Florida’s David Lawrence;

Heather Klinker, Director of Grubstake Good Works

Thursday, December 13 -- *Pledge* Linda Gassenheimer & Acclaimed Chef Norman Van Aken

Monday, December 17 -- Temple University Professor Joan Mellen & OUR MAN IN HAITI

Tuesday, December 18 -- Conversation Transformation: Overcoming Destructive
Communication Patterns

Wednesday, December 19 -- South Florida Author Les Standiford Examines the American
Revolution in DESPERATE SONS.



Summaries, cont.

Thursday, December 20 -- Body Language Expert Patti Wood; Linda Gassenheimer’s Food &
Dining

Wednesday, December 26 — Former Journalist Ronald Henderson & HOW TO COPE WITH
UNEMPLOYMENT

Thursday, December 27 -- Language Expert Constance Hale: Let Verbs Power Your Writing;
Linda Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining



